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S.No NAME OF THE STUDENT REGISTER NO
1 Angu Megha. A 21BK0360
2 Deepika.K 21BK0364
3 Jakulin Jasmine.D 21BK0368
4 Jancy.L 21BKO0369
5 Kokilavani.D 21BKO0370
6 Monisha.P 21BKO03671
7 Preethi.G 21BK0374
8 Sangeethapriya 21BK0377
9 Shifana.M 21BK0378
10 Subhashni.E 21BKO0381




11 Swathika.K 21BK0383

12 Vidhya.N 21BK0384
13 Yugashini.A 21BK0385
ABOUT THE COMPANY

VVDN is a technology innovation company providing a broad spectrum of embedded
design services and ODM capabilities of Automotive, Industrial, Networking, Wireless, [oT, and
Cameras. Headquartered in Gurgaon, India . VVDN combines a passion for client satisfaction,
technology innovation, deep industry, and business process expertise and a global, collaborative
workforce that embodies the future of work. Being an ISO certified ODM, VVDN’s main focus is to
provide qualitative embedded system solutions.

VVDN (Voice, Video, Data, Network) is today one of the leading product
engineering, cloud and ODM services companies based in India. VVDN has nine design/R&D
centers and four manufacturing plants in India with a global presence in the United States,
Canada, Europe, South Korea, and Japan. With integrated capabilities, VVDN has created a
unique market direction in varied applications such as audio/video tuning, RF antenna tuning,
from low power designs to complex PCB designs, from cloud and application development to

DevOps/NOC operations.

NATURE OF THE WORK
PACKING:

Packing implies the process of wrapping up of product into a case or container, for the purpose of

protection. Packaging is the process of creating a cover for the product which identifies the brand and also ensures its


https://www.vvdntech.com/product-engineering
https://www.vvdntech.com/product-engineering

safety for storage and transport. Wrapping and storing the product in a proper way. There are Eleven steps involved in

packing.They are Blister Making , Accessories , Label Pasting , Retail Box , Scanning etc....

RESPONSIBILITIES:

e Pack, weight and label completed items for shipment or storage
e Follow all company guidelines regarding packaging to ensure items arrive at their destination
e Identify and dispose of defective items before they are shipped to customers

e  Properly use packaging materials, including hand tools,master box, devices etc...

CERTIFICATES




SHIFT TIMING:

GENERAL :
SHIFT(A)
SHIFT(B)
SHIFT(C)

8.30AM -4.30PM

:6.00AM - 1.00PM
: 1.00PM -9.00PM
:9.00PM -5.30AM



STIPEND:

Date

Particulars

Deposits

Withdrawals Balance

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-07-2023

12-07-2023

Chqg: 315678323366

NEFT CR-AXISP00395820665-
UTIB0O000131-VVDN
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED--PAYMENT TOWARDS
SALARY MAY23

Chg: 0

Chqg: 315678323366

NEFT CR-AXISP00395820665-
UTIB0O000131-VVDN
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED--PAYMENT TOWARDS
SALARY MAY23

Chq: 0

NEFT CR-AXISP00404300142-
UTIBO000131-VVDN
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED--PAYMENT TOWARDS
SALARY JUNEZ23

Chg: 0

NEFT CR-AXISP00406216672-
UTIB0000131-VVDN
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED--9994377558 0046

Chg: 0

3,387.00

3,387.00

6,597.00

1,480.00

3,798.00

3,798.00

7,715.00

5,930.00
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,/ :‘;;3' GPS Map Camera

LMAHALINGAM COLLEGE, Pollachi, Tamil Nadu 642001







&4 GPS Map Camera

Thippampatti, Tamil Nadu, India

M348+92, VVDN TECHNOLOGIES, Thippampatti, Tamil Nadu 642205, India
" Lat 10.654612°

Long 77.068056°
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