

Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women, Udumalpet-642128 Autonomous and Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore Accredited at **A**⁺ grade by NAAC (Fourth cycle)



An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution www.gvgvc.ac.in; principal@gvgvc.ac.in Ph.04252-223019, Fax; 04252

INTERNSHIP 2022-2023

Venue: VVDN Technologies, Thippampatti, Pollachi

S.No	NAME OF THE STUDENT	REGISTER NO	
1	Angu Megha.A	21BK0360	
2	Deepika.K	21BK0364	
3	Jakulin Jasmine.D	21BK0368	
4	Jancy.L	21BK0369	
5	Kokilavani.D	21BK0370	
6	Monisha.P	21BK03671	
7	Preethi.G	21BK0374	
8	Sangeethapriya	21BK0377	
9	Shifana.M	21BK0378	
10	Subhashni.E	21BK0381	

11	Swathika.K	21BK0383
12	Vidhya.N	21BK0384
13	Yugashini.A	21BK0385

ABOUT THE COMPANY

VVDN is a technology innovation company providing a broad spectrum of embedded design services and ODM capabilities of Automotive, Industrial, Networking, Wireless, IoT, and Cameras. Headquartered in Gurgaon, India . VVDN combines a passion for client satisfaction, technology innovation, deep industry, and business process expertise and a global, collaborative workforce that embodies the future of work. Being an ISO certified ODM, VVDN's main focus is to provide qualitative embedded system solutions.

VVDN (Voice, Video, Data, Network) is today one of the leading product engineering, cloud and ODM services companies based in India. VVDN has nine design/R&D centers and four manufacturing plants in India with a global presence in the United States, Canada, Europe, South Korea, and Japan. With integrated capabilities, VVDN has created a unique market direction in varied applications such as audio/video tuning, RF antenna tuning, from low power designs to complex PCB designs, from cloud and application development to DevOps/NOC operations.

NATURE OF THE WORK

PACKING:

Packing implies the process of wrapping up of product into a case or container, for the purpose of protection. Packaging is the process of creating a cover for the product which identifies the brand and also ensures its

safety for storage and transport. Wrapping and storing the product in a proper way. There are Eleven steps involved in packing. They are Blister Making, Accessories, Label Pasting, Retail Box, Scanning etc....

RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Pack, weight and label completed items for shipment or storage
- Follow all company guidelines regarding packaging to ensure items arrive at their destination
- Identify and dispose of defective items before they are shipped to customers
- Properly use packaging materials, including hand tools, master box, devices etc...

CERTIFICATES





SHIFT TIMING:

GENERAL: 8.30AM - 4.30PM

SHIFT(A) : 6.00AM - 1.00PM

SHIFT(B) : 1.00PM - 9.00PM

SHIFT(C) : 9.00PM - 5.30AM

STIPEND:

Date	Particulars	Deposits	Withdrawals	Balance
	Chq: 315678323366			
05-06-2023	NEFT CR-AXISP00395820665- UTIB0000131-VVDN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITEDPAYMENT TOWARDS SALARY MAY23	3,387.00		3,798.00
	Chq: 0			
	Chq: 315678323366			
05-06-2023	NEFT CR-AXISP00395820665- UTIB0000131-VVDN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITEDPAYMENT TOWARDS SALARY MAY23 Chq: 0	3,387.00		3,798.00
05-07-2023	NEFT CR-AXISP00404300142- UTIB0000131-VVDN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITEDPAYMENT TOWARDS SALARY JUNE23	6,597.00		7,715.00
	Chq: 0			
12-07-2023	NEFT CR-AXISP00406216672- UTIB0000131-VVDN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED9994377558 0046	1,480.00		5,930.00
	Chq: 0			

PICTURES:









